

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

US-12 AT THIRD STREET AND US-12 AT RED BUD TRAIL COLD MILL AND HMA OVERLAY - P 15110

PROJECT NO:

RECORD OF BIDS

03-Sep-15

CONTRACTOR		MICHIGAN PAVING		Rieth-Riley							
QTY.	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10,950	Cold Milling HMA Surface	3.00	32,850.00	3.60	39,420.00						
930	HMA, 4E1	100.00	93,000.00	85.00	79,050.00						
315	HMA Approach	185.00	58,275.00	120.00	37,800.00						
235	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic 24" Stop Bar	8.00	1,880.00	9.80	2,303.00						
2	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic , Only	130.00	260.00	141.00	282.00						
2	Pavt Mrkg Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	130.00	260.00	140.00	280.00						
1	Pact Mrkg Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	130.00	130.00	140.00	140.00						
1,200	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4" White	1.00	1,200.00	0.25	300.00						
3,900	Pact Mrkg, Waterborne, 4" Yellow	1.00	3,900.00	0.25	975.00						
2,950	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6" White	1.00	2,950.00	0.30	885.00						
1,200	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2" Application,4" White	1.00	1,200.00	0.07	84.00						
3,900	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2" Application,4" Yellow	1.00	3,900.00	0.07	273.00						
2,950	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2" Application,6" white	1.00	2,950.00	0.10	295.00						
1,000	Witness, Log, Layot, \$1000.00	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00						
100	Channelizing Device, 42", Furn	7.00	700.00	7.10	710.00						
100	Channelizing Device, 42", Oper	1.00	100.00	1.00	100.00						
4	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	200.00	800.00	201.00	804.00						
4	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	50.00	200.00	50.20	200.80						
1	Minor Traf Devices	15,000.00	15,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00						
2,000	Pavt Mrkg, Type R, " Yellow, Temp	2.00	4,000.00	1.10	2,200.00						
10	Sign Cover	20.00	200.00	20.00	200.00						
589	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	2.50	1,472.50	2.50	1,472.50						
589	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	0.01	5.89	0.01	5.89						

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

US-12 AT THIRD STREET AND US-12 AT RED BUD TRAIL COLD MILL AND HMA OVERLAY - P 15110

PROJECT NO:

RECORD OF BIDS

03-Sep-15

CONTRACTOR											
QTY.	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Traffic Regulator Control	5,000.00	5,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00						
1	Contractor Staking, Road Only	3,250.00	3,250.00	2,260.00	2,260.00						
3	Staking Plan Errors and Extras, One Person	0.01	0.03	0.01	0.03						
1	Staking Plan Errors and Extras, Two Person	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01						
2	Staking Plan Errors and Extras, Three Person	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.02						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$234,483.45		\$251,040.25		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00